Andrew Rattenbury

Writer

Andy was one of the lead writers for the first, second and third series of ‘Teachers' for Tiger Aspect / Channel 4 and has -written on some of the most
popular shows in the UK and in the US.- He created his own series 'The Golden Hour' for Talkback Thames/ITV and has new original shows in

development.-

TELEVISION
DATE
2019
2018/19
2017-18
2016
2014
1998-13
2010-12
2007-09
2009
2008
2008
1999-2008
2007
2006
2005
2005

2004

IN
DE

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

DOC MARTIN 9

HOLBY CITY

DOC MARTIN

EASTENDERS

AD: BEYOND THE BIBLE

CASUALTY

HOLLYOAKS

HOTEL BABYLON

PRIMEVAL

CRUSOE

HARLEY STREET

THE BILL

THE GREY MAN

TORCHWOOD

THE GOLDEN HOUR (creator)

M.L.T.: MURDER INVESTIGATION TEAM

MONARCH OF THE GLEN

COMPANY

ITV / Buffalo Pictures

BBC / BBC Studios

ITV / Buffalo Pictures

BBC

NBC

BBC

Lime Pictures/C4

Carnival/BBC

Impossible/ITV

Power/NBC

Carnival/ITV

BBC

PROJECT DETAILS

Various episodes

Various Episodes

Various episodes

Various episodes

Various Episodes

11 episodes

25 episodes

4 episodes

1 episode

1 episode

1 episode

Various episodes

TV movie

Original series

2 episodes

1 episode

INDEPENDENT TALENT GROUP LTD

40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH
TEL: +44 (0)20 7636 6565 FAX: +44 (0)20 7323 0101

REGISTERED IN ENGLAND NUMBER 4338525 EMPLOYMENT AGENCY,
REGISTERED OFFICE 40 WHITFIELD STREET LONDON W1T 2RH



2003 ABSOLUTE POWER BBC Starring Stephen Fry and John Wells

2001-03 TEACHERS (series 1-3) Tiger Aspect/C4 7 episodes
1999-2001 HOLBY CITY BBC 4 episodes
2000 HARBOUR LIGHTS 1 episode
1999 PEAK PRACTICE 4 episodes
1999 GRAFTERS (series 2) 2 episodes
THEATRE

DATE PRODUCTION (ROLE) PROJECT DETAILS

2004 THE POSTMAN ALWAYS RINGS TWICE West Yorkshire Playhouse

Transferred to the West End in May 2005 starring Val Kilmer

MAYAKOVSKY: THE SLANTING RAIN Edinburgh Fringe Festival
Off-Broadway at the John Houseman Studio



