Andrew Rattenbury

Writer

Andy was one of the lead writers for the first, second and third series of 'Teachers' for Tiger Aspect / Channel 4 and has -written on some of the most popular shows in the UK and in the US.- He created his own series 'The Golden Hour' for Talkback Thames/ITV and has new original shows in development.-

TELEVISION

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2019	DOC MARTIN 9	ITV / Buffalo Pictures	Various episodes
2018/19	HOLBY CITY	BBC / BBC Studios	Various Episodes
2017-18	DOC MARTIN	ITV / Buffalo Pictures	Various episodes
2016	EASTENDERS	BBC	Various episodes
2014	AD: BEYOND THE BIBLE	NBC	Various Episodes
1998-13	CASUALTY	BBC	11 episodes
2010-12	HOLLYOAKS	Lime Pictures/C4	25 episodes
2007-09	HOTEL BABYLON	Carnival/BBC	4 episodes
2009	PRIMEVAL	Impossible/ITV	1 episode
2008	CRUSOE	Power/NBC	1 episode
2008	HARLEY STREET	Carnival/ITV	1 episode
1999-2008	THE BILL		Various episodes
2007	THE GREY MAN		TV movie
2006	TORCHWOOD	BBC	
2005	THE GOLDEN HOUR (creator)		Original series
2005	M.I.T.: MURDER INVESTIGATION TEAM		2 episodes
2004	MONARCH OF THE GLEN		1 episode



INDEPENDENT TALENT GROUP LTD

2003	ABSOLUTE POWER	BBC	Starring Stephen Fry and John Wells
2001-03	TEACHERS (series 1-3)	Tiger Aspect/C4	7 episodes
1999-2001	HOLBY CITY	BBC	4 episodes
2000	HARBOUR LIGHTS		1 episode
1999	PEAK PRACTICE		4 episodes
1999	GRAFTERS (series 2)		2 episodes
2000	HARBOUR LIGHTS PEAK PRACTICE	BBC	1 episode 4 episodes

THEATRE

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	PROJECT DETAILS
2004	THE POSTMAN ALWAYS RINGS TWICE	West Yorkshire Playhouse Transferred to the West End in May 2005 starring Val Kilmer
	MAYAKOVSKY: THE SLANTING RAIN	Edinburgh Fringe Festival Off-Broadway at the John Houseman Studio